SESC - ETAPA CORNELIO PROCOPIO

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Masculino - MORADOR
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Numero

1060

1055
1095
1080
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1086
1096
1062
1053

1078
1054
1061
1093
1083
1076
1073
1094
1087
1097

Nome

CLAUDINEI SOARES

ALTAIR SCHIAVO DA SILVA
RODRIGO BUENO DE ARAUJO
MARCOS MARIO MORAES
NICOLAU DE SOUZA
REGINALDO BATISTA IOLE
VALDECIR MARTINS

NILSON LOPES DO ROSARIO
BRUNO CONTI

HENRIQUE TEIXEIRA
UELISSON LEANDRO BUENO
LEANDRO DE LIMA SILVA

CLAUDECIR APARECIDO DE
MEDEIROS

FERNANDO TEIXEIRA DE SOUZA
MARCIO JOSE VIEIRA

CARLOS HENRIQUE NASCIMENTO
JOAO MARCOS DE SOUZA
EDUARDO CESAR QUERO JUNIOR
ADRIANO SADAO OGAWA

MARIO SERGIO BENEDETI GUILHEM
NIVALDO VIEIRA

SALVADOR CARETTA

DONIZETE STOPA

ALCIR HENRIQUE AFFONSO

MARCIO VASSELAI
ALISON D ANDREA

DAVI BERNARDO SILVA

RENATO LUIZ SBROGLIO ZANIN
NELSON VILLELA LANDGRAF
LEONARDO DA SILVA URQUIZA
JOSE ANIZIO RIBEIRO

RICARDO LACERDA DE OLIVEIRA
PAULO SERGIO CHANAN

TIAGO TONDINELLI
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Equipe

PROJETO ORO DO

OLIMPO

18A°BPM/PELTRAN

ACORRECOP

ACORRECOP

ACORRECOP

ACORRECOP
MOVE

ACORRECOP
ACORRECOP

ACORRECOP

ACORRECOP

ACORRECOP
ACORRECOP
ACORRECOP
ACORRECOP
ACORRECOP

18A° BATALHAEO
POLICIA MILITAR

UTFPR CP
MOVE
SPOT BOMBA
ACORRECOP
ACORRECOP

ESPAASO SAA°DE

ACORRECOP

Tempo

00:37:21

00:38:28
00:38:56
00:41:57
00:42:59
00:44:38
00:45:03
00:45:24
00:45:32
00:45:32
00:46:00
00:47:01
00:47:06

00:48:35
00:49:15
00:50:10
00:50:12
00:50:13
00:50:17
00:51:11
00:51:11
00:51:51
00:52:59
00:53:59

00:54:47
00:55:03
00:55:35
00:55:53
00:58:19
00:58:26
00:59:45
01:00:30
01:00:41
01:00:42
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35 1067 HELIO RIBEIRO COELHO 49 M4549 - M M

36 1089  PLINIO NEVES ANGIEUSKI 54 M5054 - M M ACORRECOP

37 1056  ANDRE APARECIDO DA SILVA 29 M2529 - M M ACORRECOP

38 1092 RENAN RICARDO PEREIRA LIMA 27 M2529 - M M

39 1071 JOAO BEZERRA DA SILVA 60 M6064 - M M ACORRECOP

40 1070 IVAI LOPES BARROSO 43 M4044 - M M SINDIFORT

41 1088 PEDRO KANEMITSU INOUE 55 M5559 - M M  CORRENDO EM FAMILIA

01:03:41
01:03:55
01:05:16
01:06:32
01:08:50
01:09:32

01:12:27
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